
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT S 213 FT, W 275 FT
W 804.78 FT, N 304.94 FT, E 97.5

ROBERTS DEBBIE
570 SW NURSERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03002-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

09/20/2024 KS 8.23 74,070 0 0 74,070

STANDARD
3

512,150
13,648
74,070

599,868
17,823

582,045
HX HB 51,411

530,634
599,868

0

606,114
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GRANTEE:

PIERCE TIMOTHY R

ROBERTS DEBBIE

1067/2672 12/09/2005 WD Q V 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD ROSE

TIMOTHY AND TERESA 
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24918 SFR 1,040 08/25/2006

2024HX Base Yr

570 SW NURSERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,270 130.6008 146.27 624,573 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3519

BAS 2,319 100 2,319 278,144

FGR 936 55 515 61,770

FOP 94 30 28 3,359

FSP 520 40 208 24,948

FUS 1,200 100 1,200 143,930

5,069 4,270 512,150

BAS= W18 FSP= W12 S12 W32 S10 E2 N2  R3 U3  E5  D3 R3  S2 E25
R6 U6  N16$ S16  D6 L6  W25 N2  L3 U3  W5  D3 L3  S2 W2 S36
E4 S5 E8 N5 E3 FOP= S5 E9 N5 W1 N7 W7 S7 W1$ E1 N7 E7 S7 E13
FGR=  S22 E26 N36 W26 S14$ N14 E26 N44$ PTR= N30 FUS= N36 W30
S21 W8 S15 E38$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 18 25 450.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 5,400

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 25 300.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,500

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,316.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,948

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

13,648

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 8.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 74,070


